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Frederick Michael Barnes

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Frederick Michael Barnes Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth March 1951 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
FMB CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LONDON AND OVERSEAS
REINSURANCE INTERMEDIARIES
LIMITED

RICHARD SPARROW AND COMPANY 02240844 Company is dissolved
(INTERNATIONAL NON MARINE)

LIMITED

RICHARD SPARROW AND COMPANY 01899378 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

RICHARD SPARROW HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ARB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Company Status
09929052 Company is dissolved
04066883 Company is dissolved

02274606 Company is dissolved

02406961 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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900338676

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/12/2015
01/09/2000

05/02/1993

05/02/1993

05/02/1993

05/02/1993

900338676

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

Director

03/12/2013 Director

08/06/1998 Director

12/03/1997 Director

08/06/1998 Director

30/09/1994 Director



